Wyoming Industry Representatives

100000 Newell Wine & Spirits
* Bob Adams (307) 742-9067 wyowinel306@yahoo.com Laramie
Jon Stuart (307) 733-2470 Jackson
100002 Republic National Distributing Co of WY - Spirits
*Jill Jarrard (307) 760-4685 Jill.Jarrard@RNDC-USA.com Ranchester

Dan Freier

Samuel Whedon/Bardstown Bo
Rick Fraser/Conecuh Brands
Breeann Burris

Billi Duty

Michelle D. Figolah

Jody L. Young

Dean Shaughnessy

Steve Nally

Gregory Schwab/Uncle Nearest
Phil Giordano

Alain Viny

Vince Giordano

(317) 509-5529
(860) 559-9093
(720) 560-3499
(307) 369-6233
(307) 369-6233
(307) 220-4091
(307) 259-3473
(973) 270-6566
(502) 264-7068
(720) 333-2191
(435) 640-8352
(801) 541-0399
(435) 513-0964
(619)
(307)
(303)
(303)

Park Ridge, IL
Denver, CO
Bennett, CO
Laramie
Cheyenne
Cheyenne
Glenrock
Firestone, CO
Thermopolis
Lafayette, CO
Park City, UT
Salt Lake City, UT
Salt Lake City, UT

Chelsie Bohnsack-McGowan 619) 876-2770 Sheridan
Stephen McNeill Watson 307) 690-4096 Jackson
Michael Koch 303) 263-2853 Cheyenne
Mark Bangert 303) 359-9362 Littleton, CO
100010 E & J Gallo Winery
* John Lock (307) 221-1951 John.Lock@ejgallo.com Cheyenne
Heather Wettlaufer (307) 315-1410 Casper
Rhett Bratton (303) 727-0093 Casper
Aaron Miller (307) 690-6498 Thayne
Kyle Waggoner (307) 438-3439 Lander
100011 Wyoming Wine and Spirits Broker
* John Brazinski (307) 733-3301 Jbrazinski@aol.com Jackson
Vlasta Brazinski (307) 733-3301 Jackson
Charles Cole Brazinski (805) 540-1635 Jackson
Shannon Burke (435) 514-0914 Alpine
* Indicates state manager R3 3/21/2024



Wyoming Industry Representatives

100012 The Bomb Sommelier LLC
* Zach Padilla (303) 960-8573 Zach@bombsomm.com Jackson
Nicolas Ramkowsky (415) 760-8023 Jackson
Amanda Bauer (307) 690-5904 Wilson
100014 Southern Glazer's Wine & Spirits - NASW
* Trenton Pexton (307) 331-0627 trentonpexton@sgws.com Cheyenne
Jason Mallard (307) 275-1593 Cheyenne
Dylan Hambright (307) 275-0135 Jackson
Ryder Bishop (307) 631-9020 Casper
100015 Republic National Distributing Co of WY - Wines
Isaiah Perez (307) 286-1665 Isaiah.Perez@RNDC-USA.com Cheyenne
Sarah Shomaker (303) 514-8801 Denver, CO
Mary Kate Buckley (307) 734-9559 Teton Village
Jason Sorrell/Vineyard Brands (303) 921-8096 Denver, CO
Angela Jones (310) 499-6638 Cheyenne
Cristina Mucci (970) 227-7290 Casper
Kristi Myhrer (605) 359-1744 Piedmont, SD
Andy Lum (303) 618-4133 Denver, CO
Robert Merriman (307) 690-3272 Jackson
Nancy Picucci (303) 356-0598 Denver, CO
100016 Wyoming Wine & Spirits Trader
*  Tracy Durkin (774) 238-0096 tracydurkin@hotmail.com Lander
Scott Schnieder (307) 284-9250 Jackson
100037 Southern Glazer's Wine & Spirits - Wines
* Heather Wettlaufer (307) 315-1410 heatherwettlaufer@sgws.com Casper
Helen Van Riper (919) 602-0736 Jackson
Christina M. Vlase (801) 842-4421 Murray, UT
Lindsey Cundy (307) 272-1356 Casper
Jaglyn Newhouser (949) 306-3894 Cheyenne
100062 Table Mountain Vineyards LLC
Patrick Zimmerer (307) 459-0233 info@wyowine.com Huntley
* Indicates state manager R3 3/21/2024



Wyoming Industry Representatives

100065

Kolt's Fine Spirits

*  Justin Koltiska (307) 752-5658 justin@koltiska.com Sheridan
Jason Koltiska (307) 751-3724 Sheridan
Brandon Titus (307) 673-7307 Sheridan

100078 Constellation Brands Inc

* Thomas R. Burke (307) 286-4256 thomas.burke@cbrands.com Cheyenne
Travis Winchell (307) 267-0064 Laramie
Peggy O'Brien (541) 728-8435 Rock Springs
David Sipe (307) 331-7563 Cheyenne
David Hinck (307) 226-0282 Jackson
Lindsey Cundy (307) 272-1356 Casper
Heather Wettlaufer (307) 315-1410 Casper
Raymond Ragone (910) 579-9274 Sunset Beach, NC
Dan Hatanelas (307) 421-2417 Cheyenne
Dave Geil (307) 259-0781 Casper

100083 Kingston Family Vineyards
* Edward "Ted" Ladd (307) 413-3333 tedladd@yahoo.com Wilson
100104 Schroth Wine Brokers

* Anthony Schroth (760) 214-4243 anthonyschroth@gmail.com Jackson
Lindsay Mahin (307) 413-6446 Jackson
Amy Byrd (808) 757-8277 Jackson
Daniel Roork (307) 201-1057 Jackson
Bart Monson (307) 690-4480 Jackson
Anthony Puccia (315) 778-9274 Jackson
Margaret Balderston (585) 429-0597 Wilson
Edward B. Macmahon I (307) 201-1057 Jackson
Robert E. Schroth (307) 201-1057 Jackson
Linda Schroth (307) 201-1057 Jackson
Gary Sanders (307) 749-0509 Pinedale

100112 Ackerman Family Vineyards
* Robert R. Ackerman, Jr. (307) 734-6699 bob@ackermanfamilyvineyards.com Jackson
* Indicates state manager R3 3/21/2024



Wyoming Industry Representatives

100115

* Dan Hatanelas

(307) 421-2417

Southern Glazer's Wine & Spirits - Spirits

dannyhatanelas@sgws.com

Cheyenne

Peggy O'Brien (541) 728-8435 Rock Springs
David Hinck (307) 226-0282 Jackson
David Sipe (307) 331-7563 Cheyenne
Dave Geil (307) 259-0781 Casper
100130 Il Borro Imports
* Morgan Bruemmer (307) 690-5241 morganbruemmer@theclearcreekgroup.com Jackson
100147 Wyoming Whiskey Inc
* David DeFazio (307) 733-9759 david@wyomingwhiskey.com Jackson
Jennifer Wulf (972) 345-0243 Freedom
Bryce Carroll (307) 899-7009 Wilson
Carol Abad (253) 459-0909 Kirby
Alex Probst (574) 261-6583 Jackson
Nichole W. Martens (307) 864-2116 Worland
Jason R. Brand (307) 864-2116 Worland
Amanda Moeller (307) 864-2116 Thermopolis
Kimberly Barger (307) 733-3786 Jackson
Kate Mead (307) 733-0166 Jackson
Brad Mead (307) 733-0166 Jackson
Curtis Chopping (307) 864-2116 Thermopolis

100171

Teton Brokerage LLC

* Chad Taylor (307) 634-0831 ctaylor@admiralbeverage.com Cheyenne
Blaine Crouch (307) 733-5609 Jackson
Scott D. Creek (307) 347-5485 Worland
Darren Bryson (307) 362-5042 Evanston
Jonathan Lucas Edwards (303) 570-4145 Powell
Shari Westhoff (307) 267-3080 Casper
Chris Jereb (307) 389-6240 Rock Springs
Aaron Briscoe (307) 362-5042 Rock Springs
Randall Stumpf (307) 634-0831 Laramie
Damon O'Flannigan (307) 634-0831 Laramie
Dominic Alcaraz (307) 856-9755 Riverton
Jody Utter (307) 413-5639 Jackson
Katie Soderstrom (307) 685-2404 Sheridan

* Indicates state manager R3 3/21/2024



Wyoming Industry Representatives

100213 Brennivin America LLC
*  Joseph Spiegel (307) 278-8802 jspiegel@brennivinamerica.com Wilson
Amanda Bauer (307) 690-5904 Wilson
Zach Padilla (303) 960-8573 Jackson
100240 Backwards Distilling Company LLC
*  Bill Pollock (307) 472-1275 bill@backwardsdistilling.com Casper
Noah Robertson (307) 733-4913 Wilson
Morgan Praska (307) 351-4156 Laramie
Michelle Forster (310) 720-3769 Sheridan
David Yoder (307) 733-4913 Wilson
Kevin McNamara (307) 733-4913 Jackson
Jeremy Walker (307) 733-4913 Jackson
Michaela Eddy (307) 472-1275 Casper
Mallory Pollock (307) 472-1275 Casper
Chad Pollock (307) 259-8007 Casper
Trenton Reynolds (307) 472-1275 Casper
Amber Pollock (307) 259-8008 Casper
Kathy Pollock (307) 472-1275 Casper

100244

* Branden Luppens

Anheuser-Busch Inbev Inc

(970) 324-0808 branden.luppens@anheuser-busch.com

Rock Springs

Joseph Kondelis (307) 527-7272 Cody
Rodney Ullom (307) 527-7272 Cody
Mark T Bleuer (307) 733-6767 Alpine
100247 Purveyors of Wine Inc
* Allen Monroe (307) 576-8000 allen@riskinfo.com Alta
Rodney Mayall (307) 576-8000 Driggs, ID
Ben Shanks (410) 456-1721 Jackson
100307 American Beverages Ventures LLC
* John B. Harrison (307) 631-3281 john@drinkabv.com Sheridan
Thomas Tyler Harrison (703) 380-0423 Cheyenne
Jessica Harrison (307) 274-0333 Laramie
100312 Sips Wine & Spirits
* Todd Swanson (307) 221-0708 cantadas400@gmail.com Big Horn
* Indicates state manager R3 3/21/2024



Wyoming Industry Representatives

100315 Big Lost Meadery
* Sam Clikeman (307) 660-3199 sclikeman@biglostmeadery.com Gillette
Bob Gaffney (307) 680-7344 Gillette
Anton Schaubauer (605) 430-7995 Cheyenne
Colby Sandoval (307) 413-1231 Casper
100318 Jackson Hole Still Works
* Charles Marsh (307) 699-8824 chas@jhstillworks.com Wilson
Zach Isler (206) 419-1244 Wilson
Michelle Forster (310) 720-3769 Sheridan
Gary Sanders (307) 749-0509 Pinedale
Emily King (307) 699-8998 Jackson
Michael Vallen (307) 699-8998 Wilson
Travis Goodman (307) 690-2805 Wilson
Erik Heinemann (631) 848-5859 Jackson
Anton Schaubauer (605) 430-7995 Cheyenne
100393 The Great Untamed LLC
* Scott Lair (307) 371-1100 thegreatuntamed@gmail.com Laramie
100406 Big Horn Spirits WY LLC
* Gregor Downey Jr. (307) 655-5055 gregor@throttle2bottle.com Big Horn
David Thompson (307) 751-6196 Sheridan
Greg Mayton (515) 975-3051 Powell
Nick Siddle (307) 751-1832 Sheridan
100433 Pine Bluffs Distilling
* Chad Brown (307) 701-4170 chad@wyomalt.com Pine Bluffs
Theresa Brown (307) 477-8003 Pine Bluffs
Dean Bowman (307) 245-3000 Pine Bluffs
Mitch Braaten (307) 245-3000 Pine Bluffs
Chris Fornstrom (307) 274-2825 Laramie
Keelee Abeyta (307) 275-0457 Cheyenne
Aaron Mayer (307) 421-9906 Cheyenne
Aston Christiansen (307) 701-4170 Cheyenne
Glenn Sisson (307) 245-3406 Pine Bluffs
100449 Wineshop At Home
* Linda Koch (307) 277-3846 kocher73@msn.com Casper
* Indicates state manager R3 3/21/2024



Wyoming Industry Representatives

Audry Kennah

307) 922-3367

100472 Chronicles Distilling LLC
* Chase Lesher (307) 214-1854 chase@chroniclesdistilling.com Cheyenne
Gary Sanders (307) 749-0509 Pinedale
Aaron Lesher (307) 214-1854 Cheyenne
100487 Cowboy Country Spirits
* Timothy Trites (307) 749-5963 tim@cowboycountrydistilling.com Boulder
Chad Kuhn (307) 749-5901 Pinedale
Daniel A. Tau (307) 880-0102 Laramie
Roy Landes (307) 679-7579 Evanston
100492 A Taste of the West
* Gary Sanders (307) 749-0509 gary@jacksonholewinery.com Pinedale
Jerry Rogge/Willie's Distillery (406) 682-4117 Ennis, MT
Stephen L. Parker (307) 850-6415 Riverton
Valarie Chorniak (307) 797-2082 Casper
(307)

Rock Springs

100499 Heron Wines
* Laely Heron (415) 563-6931 laely@heronwines.com Jackson
100507 Jackson Hole Wine Consultants
* Eric Lippert (307) 413-5479 ewlippert@gmail.com Jackson
100512 Arcola Distillery
* Michael Borg (307) 421-5750 mike@arcoladistillery.com Carpenter
Millie E. Borg (971) 404-4989 Carpenter
Scott Edwards (503) 803-7654 Cheyenne
Philip A. Borg (503) 806-6973 Carpenter
Michelle MacDonald (307) 421-9298 Carpenter
100515 Shick Family Wines
* Jonathan Shick (307) 690-7544 jshick@wyoming.com Jackson
* Indicates state manager R3 3/21/2024



Wyoming Industry Representatives

100516 Ryan Reserve LLC
* Albert Ryan (307) 660-3624 ryanreserve@outlook.com Gillette
Chrystal Ryan (307) 660-3624 Gillette
100558 Cooper & Co LLC
* Kari Cooper (307) 690-0397 kari.c.cooper@gmail.com Jackson
100562 Mustang Mountain Vineyard
* Nicolle Laffin (307) 548-2474 mustangmtnvineyard@gmail.com Lovell
100566 Single Track Spirits
* Natasha Pettinger (307) 761-1296 natasha@singletrackspirits.com Cody
Ben Westesen (406) 209-3395 Cody
Gary Sanders (307) 749-0509 Pinedale
100578 Wild Common
* Andrew Bardon (307) 690-0381 andy@wildcommon.com Jackson
100579 North Berkeley Imports
* Wayne DeWall (307) 733-3283 w.dewall@yahoo.com Wilson
100582 Sagebrush Wine Company
* Katherine "Kelly" Sventy (248) 514-2267 kelly@sagebrushwine.com Jackson
100583 Stewart's Finest LLC
* Warren "Terry" Stewart (307) 751-6010 stewartsfinest@gmail.com Sheridan
Jeri Beckwith (307) 752-7270 Sheridan
Cassandra Stewart (307) 683-7466 Sheridan
Gregor Downey Jr. (307) 655-5055 Big Horn
100584 Abe Services Inc
* Brandon Emmert (307) 349-0029 brandon@307atec.com Lander
100587 River Right Whiskey
* John Franzis Turner (307) 690-9452 toteturner@gmail.com Jackson
* Indicates state manager R3 3/21/2024



Wyoming Industry Representatives

100590 Beartrap Cider Works
* lan McGregor (307) 690-6039 ianmcgregs@gmail.com Jackson
Orion Bellorado (307) 690-4634 Jackson
Jonathan Hildebrand (757) 375-9413 Jackson
Leann J. Miller (307) 277-7303 Casper
100591 Bent Frenchman Selections
* Jonathan Hildebrand (757) 375-9413 jonhildy@gmail.com Jackson
100594 Oceanic Associates
* John Van Allen Kimmey IV (307) 949-0944 john@grainandbarrel.com Osage
100596 Particular Five Properties LP
* Daniel R. Bernstein (661) 303-0459 obernstein36@gmail.com Wilson
100601 Watts Winery
* Craig Watts (209) 329-1569 wattswine@gmail.com Cody
100605 Solitude Cider Works LLC
* Joseph Alex Perez (603) 860-4531 alex@highpointcider.com Jackson
Seth Frey (307) 264-2151 Wilson
Andrew W. Perez (307) 264-2151 Jackson
Kate Driscoll (307) 264-2151 Jackson
100630 Kermit Lynch Wine Merchant

* Joan Karapetian

(510) 524-1686 joanie.bonfiglio@kermitlynch.com

Huntington Beach, CA

* Indicates state manager

R3

3/21/2024



Wyoming Industry Representatives

100633
* Todd Lewis

Shawn Miller
Kyle Dawson

Tim Loomis
Joey Morgan
Kimberly Bryan
Anthony Apodaca
Dylan Mongan
Joe Shroer

Kenji Miyake
Brandon Bassett
Jeremy Hurst
Joshua Anderson
Jason Deporter
Roger Templin
Spencer Atkins
Dawn Naugle
Ivan Wilson

Brad Kerstiens
Kyle Doyle
Chuck Brannan
Kevin Hennebry
Benji Robbins
Kyle Grott
Brandon Penrose
Taylor Millay
Ryan Hartigan
Drew Jones
Scott Heppner
Brittney Webber
Kirk Klungness
Jeremy Sambrano
Patrick Bakkala
Zac Atkinson
Joseph Gulino
Alex Hoffmann

(307) 631-2859

307) 638-3357
307) 638-3357
515) 326-2332
307) 321-4675
307) 840-2662
307) 259-1583
307) 277-6746
307) 260-7501
307) 200-9849
208) 760-0114
307) 240-0131
307) 262-1125
307) 899-6562
307) 315-0909
307) 315-3640
307) 217-3172
407) 739-4651
307) 638-3357
307) 638-3357
307) 638-3357
307) 638-3357
307) 638-3357
307) 638-3357
307) 258-3856
307) 638-3357
307) 778-2622
307) 638-3357
307) 638-3357
307) 200-9840
307) 797-3625
307) 797-0539
520) 576-4995
307) 343-3794
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(307) 638-3357

Aligned Wines and Spirits LLC

tlewis@bisonbev.com

Cheyenne

Cheyenne
Cheyenne
Sheridan
Rock Springs
Riverton
Riverton
Casper
Casper
Big Piney
Casper
Star Valley Ranch
Arapahoe
Casper
Cody
Casper
Casper
Gillette
Green River
Cheyenne
Cheyenne
Laramie
Cheyenne
Cheyenne
Sheridan
Casper
Cheyenne
Sheridan
Cheyenne
Cheyenne
Casper
Casper
Casper
Bar Nunn
Big Piney
Gillette

100635

* Marc E. Christensen

Renee Finn

(801) 883-9837

(917) 528-0919

Dented Brick Distillery

marc@dentedbrick.com

Park City, UT

South Salt Lake, UT

* Indicates state manager

R3

3/21/2024



Wyoming Industry Representatives

100637 Cultured Spirits
*  Matthew T. Adkins (330) 310-7567 matt@-culturedspirits.com Jackson
Dave Geil (307) 259-0781 Casper
David Sipe (307) 331-7563 Cheyenne
Peggy O'Brien (541) 728-8435 Rock Springs
David Hinck (307) 226-0282 Jackson
Dan Hatanelas (307) 421-2417 Cheyenne
100641 100 Proof Distro
* Robert Ford (949) 422-8752 robertfordav@gmail.com Sheridan
100681 Territory Whiskey
* Jamie Howard (405) 881-4746 jamie.howard@territorywhiskey.com Wayne, OK

Jaci Egley (307) 677-0079 Fort Bridger
Diana Volk (307) 752-8101 Sheridan
100683 7 Stories
* Tobias Gelber (307) 690-9856 gogh7 @hotmail.com Victor, ID

100688

* Sheila Howard

Tracy Durkin

Sin City Whiskey
(702) 622-7920 sheila@sincitywhiskey.com

(774) 238-0096

Bakersfield, CA

Thermopolis

100691
*  Phil Giordano

Meredith Groshart

Riveredge Beverage Company
(435) 640-8352 phil@riveredgebev.com

(307) 752-4603

Park City, UT

Big Horn

100698

Outlaw Spirits LLC

* Tyler Halstead (562) 400-1560 Tyler@OutlawDistillery.com Heber City, UT
100699 SipShine LLC
*  John Arnoldi (616) 848-6938 john@sipmoonshine.com Lyman, WY

100710
*  Phillip Mitchell

Great Plains Distillery
(308) 672-3007 phil@ethanolus.com

Scottsbluff, NE

* Indicates state manager

R3

3/21/2024



Wyoming Industry Representatives

100730 Beverage South LLC
* Tony Mineo (615) 574-3882 tony@bevsouthusa.com Nashville, TN
Stephen McNeill Watson (307) 690-4096 Jackson
Michael Koch (303) 263-2853 Cheyenne
Jill Jarrard (307) 760-4685 Ranchester
Jody L. Young (307) 259-3473 Glenrock
100735 Ancla Distilled Spirits
* Jonathan Galvez (520) 392-2052 jon.ancla@drinkancla.com Phoenix, AZ
100739 10th Mountain Whiskey and Spirit Company
* Bryan Dewar (303) 325-4140 bryan@10thwhiskey.com Newcastle, CO
John Bultman (404) 641-0742 Lakewood, CO

* Indicates state manager R3 3/21/2024



Wyoming Industry Representatives

100742 Crown Imports LLC

* Christopher Reynolds (970) 310-3295 chris.reynolds@cbrands.com Fort Collins, CO

Joe Shroer (307) 277-6746 Casper
Rodney Stalker (970) 310-3295 Fort Collins, CO
Brandon Bassett (307) 200-9849 Casper
Drew Jones (307) 778-2622 Sheridan
Taylor Millay (307) 258-3856 Casper
Kyle Dawson (307) 638-3357 Cheyenne
Tim Loomis (307) 638-3357 Sheridan
Joey Morgan (515) 326-2332 Rock Springs
Kimberly Bryan (307) 321-4675 Riverton
Dylan Mongan (307) 259-1583 Casper
Jeremy Sambrano (307) 797-3625 Casper
Brad Kerstiens (407) 739-4651 Green River
Kenji Miyake (307) 260-7501 Big Piney
Shawn Miller Cheyenne
Jeremy Hurst (208) 760-0114 Star Valley Ranch
Anthony Apodaca (307) 480-2662 Riverton
Benji Robbins (307) 638-3357 Cheyenne
Zac Atkinson (520) 576-4995 Bar Nunn
Christopher Johnson (614) 371-6457 Parker, CO
Daniel Perez (303) 619-4491 Lafayette, CO
Ronald Scott Greeley, CO
Patrick Bakkala (307) 797-0539 Casper
Kevin Hennebry (307) 638-3357 Laramie
Kyle Grott (307) 638-3357 Cheyenne
Brandon Penrose (307) 638-3357 Sheridan
Alex Hoffmann (307) 638-3357 Gillette
Ryan Hartigan (307) 638-3357 Cheyenne
Kyle Doyle (307) 638-3357 Cheyenne
Scott Heppner (307) 638-3357 Cheyenne
Brittney Webber (307) 638-3357 Cheyenne
Kirk Klungness (307) 200-9840 Casper
Todd Lewis (307) 631-2859 Cheyenne
100743 Ogden's Own Distillery
* Dean Dandeneau (602) 458-1995 dean@ogdensown.com Ogden, UT
100744 Diageo Americas

* Stacy Singer (435) 731-7284 stacy.singer@diageo.com Park City, UT

Christopher Riley (307) 920-0911 stacy.singer@diageo.com Jackson

100751 Troubadour Selections

* Elizabeth R. Adams (707) 944-1132 sales@troubadourselections.com Pleasant Hill, CA

* Indicates state manager R3 3/21/2024



Wyoming Industry Representatives

100766 The Shine Shop & Craft Spirits
* David L. Pennington (970) 230-0435 theshineshopl4@gmail.com Greeley, CO
Donnielle Pennington (970) 324-3776 Greeley, CO
100769 Two Bitch Spirits LTD
*  Joe Luby (702) 290-9590 sip@twobitchspirits.com Eureka, NV
Lauren Luby (702) 533-4030 Eureka, NV
100775 Patriarch Distillers LLC
* Darrell Efferding (402) 690-3490 defferding@svspirits.com Omaha, NE
100776 Comisario Tequila
* Cary Sowers (307) 851-2425 c.sowers@sbcglobal.net Kinnear, WY
100782 Precept Brands - Spirits Division
*  Travis Winchell (307) 267-0064 compliance@preceptwine.com Denver, CO
Zach Padilla (303) 960-8573 Jackson
100784 Southern Glazer's Wine & Spirits -

* George Boutsis

Angela Gabiola

(801) 792-5442 george.boutsis@sgws.com

(208) 481-0430

Saratoga Springs, UT

Ketchum, ID

100795 Lieu Dit Distribution
* John Kiely (831) 601-3472 john@lieuditmontana.com Red Lodge, MT
100796 Bee's Knees Beverage Co
* Andrea Mitchell (307) 631-1029 amitchellwy@yahoo.com Cheyenne
Todd Swanson (307) 221-0708 Sheridan
Brady Hayek (307) 690-2918 Jackson
Cory Mitchell (307) 631-0813 Cheyenne
* Indicates state manager R3 3/21/2024



Wyoming Industry Representatives

1605000 Sazerac Company Inc.

* Tricia Maloney (503) 516-1193 tmaloney@sazerac.com Tigard, OR

Lisa Brock (307) 413-6068 Laramie

1605002 Grand Teton Vodka

* Drusilla Lawton (917) 968-1985 drusilla.law@gmail.com Jackson
1605008 Florio Imports

* Colin Flory (802) 345-3053 colin@florioimports.com Wilson
1605011 Southern Glazer's Wine & Spirits -

* Nate Patterson (307) 757-6514 natwain.patterson@sgws.com Cheyenne

George Boutsis

(801) 792-5442

Saratoga Springs, UT

1605013 Atomic Brands
*  Andrew Kim (201) 543-1876 Andrewkim@atomic-brands.com Itasca, IL
* Indicates state manager R3 3/21/2024



